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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

24-1175
24-1176

24-1177

24-1178

24-1179

24-1180

24-1181

24-1182

24-1183

Incident Type

T - TRAFFIC STOP
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

20002 - HIT AND RUN NO
INJURY

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

CTW - CHECK THE WELFARE

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

CTW - CHECK THE WELFARE

911 - 911 DISCONNECT

Agency: GUPD

Date: 05/17/2024 00:00 to 5/17/2024 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

REPORT

CELL DISCONNECT

Location

TENTH ST / OBISPO ST
225 CAMP LN

APPROX LOC: ALLEY

4867 HERNANDEZ DR

OBISPO ST / ELEVENTH ST

211 FLOWER AVE

480 PIONEER ST

349 TOGNAZZINI AVE

116 NELSON DR

APPROX LOC:4411 BIRCH ST

Apt Dispo

HD
CcT

cT

AC

al
HF

oT

oT

HF

HD

5/18/2024 7:00:11 AM



